

 13 P		میں	***********************************	
Eluci	-	Corporate Filing Manu	Lista	J. SAULSBERRY EXAMINER
Eleci	tronic Filing Menu	Corporate Filing Menu	Help	AUG 0 6 2013

. .

:					
Page 3 of 5		8/5/2013 12:25:15 PM PDT	1323	9828300 - From: Jee	nne Kang
Apr 26 00 01:40a	Winifred Fili		3056654933	p.2	4
TO: Registration S Division of Co		COVER LETTER			
SUBJECT: Fortune	Name of Li	C inited Liability Company)			
	f Amendment and fee(3) are s condence concerning this matt	-			
	imelda Vasquez	(Name of Person)			
	Legalzoom.com, In	C. (Firm/Company)	·		
	100 W. Broadway S	Suite 100 (Addross)	- <u></u>	2013 AUG	.
	Glendale, CA 9121	0 (City/State and Zip Code)		AUG -5	
For further information	concerning this matter, please	e call:		AMA 8	
Imeida Vasquez Name	e of Person)	at (<u>323</u>) <u>962-8600</u> e (Area Code & Dayting		1416 1416 0 1 :8	
Enclosed is a check for	the following amount: \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	Certified C	of Status &	
Regisi Divisi P.O. E	LING ADDRESS: tration Section on of Corporations 30x 6327 hassee, FL 32314	STREET/COURIE Registration Section Division of Corpora Clifton Building 2661 Executive Cen Tullahassee, FL 323	ntions		

To: Page 4 of S

Apr 26 00 01:40a

Winifred Fill

3056654933

p.3

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

Fortune Investment Group LLC (Name of the Limited Liability Company as it now appears on our records. (A Florida Limited Liability Company)	
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company were filed on 07/09/2013	and assigned
Florida document number <u>L13000097175</u>	UG -5
This antendment is submitted to amend the following:	
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited liability company here:	94104 94104

B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered office address on our records, <u>enter the name of the new</u> registered agent and/or the new registered office address here:

Name of New Registered Agent:

New Registered Office Address:

(Enter Florida street address)

____, Florida _

(Zip Code)

New Registered Agent's Signature, If changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

(City)

(If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent)

Page 1 of 2

• , * •				
To: Þøge 5 af 5		0/5/2013 12:25:15 PM PDT	13239620	8300 – From: Jeenne Kang
Apr 26 00 01:40a	Winifred Fili	30	056654933	p.4
If amending the	Managers or Managir	ng Members on our records, <u>enter the title,</u>	name, and address	of each Manager
or Managing M	ember being added or i	removed from our records:		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
MGR = Manage				
MGRM = Mana	iging Member			

- - -

<u>Title</u>	Name	Address	Type of Action
MGRM	WINIFRED H. FILL	6600 SW 94 ST. Miami, FL 33156	Add
			Add
<u>_+</u> _			Add Remove
	<u>. 11</u>		Add Remove
, <u></u>			Add Remove
			Add Remove
D. If amend	ling any other information, enter cha	ange(s) here: (Attach additional sheets. If necessar	
			2013 AUG
			the second secon
Dated 8/5		-A:	AH 8: 40
	Signature of a men	aber or authorized representative of a member	

.

Michael C. Fili Typed or printed name of signee Page 2 of 2

Filing Fee: \$25.00